
 

 

Product Specification 
The Pink Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73119 

Product Name Mermaid Pink Gin 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place from sunlight. Once opened, store in a cool, 
dry place, sealed. 

Ingredients Grain Neutral Spirit – 29.67% , Water – 68.04%,Orris Root – 

0.0085% ,Angelica Root – 0.01833% , Juniper Berries – 

0.5802% , Strawberries – 0.1985% , Rock Samphire – 

0.1797% , Grains of Paradise – 0.2120% , Coriander – 

0.3547% , Liquorice Root – 0.0453% , Humulus Lupulus 

Hops – 0.1797% , Elderflower – 0.0934% , Organic Lemon 

Zest – 0.1797% , Strawberry Concentrate (Flavouring) - 

0.240%. 

 

WARNING: Small parts – choking. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 912 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  220 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 2.5 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 2.3 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 38 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Pink Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73119 

Product Name Sour Cherries Gift Box 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 120g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in 
a cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, WHEAT Starch, Modified 
Maize Starch, Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), 
Acidity Regulators (Sodium Malates, Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate), Modified Potato Starch, Flavouring, Plant and 
Vegetable Concentrates (Spirulina, Safflower, Black Carrot). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME, MILK, EGG, SULPHITES, 
CELERY and MUSTARD. Packed in a facility that handles 
other forms of GLUTEN. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1446 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  340 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.5 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 85 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 58 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0.5 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.39 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Pink Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73119 

Product Name Rhubarb Gin Flavour Milk Chocolate Bar 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 90g (Minimum) 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in 
a cool, dark, and dry place. 

Ingredients Colombian Milk Chocolate (Min. Cocoa Solids 45% , Min. 
Milk Solids 20%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, 
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), 
Natural Flavouring.  

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN and PEANUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2485 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  594 N/A 

Fat (g) 43 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 26 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 46 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 42 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.19 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Pink Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73119 

Product Name Pomegranate & Basil 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 200ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Keep cool. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 3 days. 

Ingredients Carbonated Water, Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Acid: Citric 
Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 81 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  19 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 4.5 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 4.5 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Pink Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73119 

Product Name Pink Gin Popcorn 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 24g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to 
ensure freshness. 

Ingredients Popped Corn (25%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, 

Gin (2.1%), Freeze Dried Raspberries (2%), Natural 

Flavouring, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower 

Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda. 

 

WARNING: May contain the occasional unpopped kernel. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 
Production facility contains SOYA and PEANUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1746 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  417 N/A 

Fat (g) 12.3 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 8.9 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 70.1 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 38.4 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 3.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 1 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


